RALPH MORE State of	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secret		NS Fee: \$50.00
Secretary of State	Division Of Busines 148 W. River S Providence RI 029 (401) 222-30	treet 04-2615	
Foreign Business Corpora Annual Report Filing Period: January 1 - March 1	ation		
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2- annual report within thirty (30) day (c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee o	rs after the time prescribed by		
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2014			
1. Corporate ID No. 00022	8972		
2. Name of Corporation <u>APP</u>	LEBEE'S RESTAURANTS	<u>, INC.</u>	
3. Street Address Principal Bus	siness Office:		
	AND BLVD		
City or Town: <u>7TH FLO</u>		<u>CA</u> Zip: <u>91203</u>	Country: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>KS</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Chan Operates Restaurants	racter of Business Conduct	ed in Rhode Island	
7. Names and Addresses of the	e Officers and Directors:		
All officers and directors mu	ust be listed.		
Title	Individual Name		ress
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town,	State, Zip Code, Country
PRESIDENT	MICHAEL J. ARCHER	450 N. BRANE GLENDALE, C	D BLVD, 7TH FLOOR CA 91203 USA
SECRETARY	PATRICIA M. WHITE	450 N. BRANE GLENDALE, C	D BLVD, 7TH FLOOR CA 91203 USA
TREASURER	STEVEN R. LAYT	450 N. BRANE GLENDALE, C) BLVD, 7TH FLOOR XA 91203 USA
ASSISTANT TREASURER	PAUL ZOLNOWSKI	450 N BRAND) BI VD. 7TH FLOOR

450 N. BRAND BLVD, 7TH FLOOR GLENDALE, CA 91203 USA

	MICHAEL J. AR		450 N. BRAND BLVD, 7TH FLOOR GLENDALE, CA 91203 USA	
8. Shares Authorized and Issued	I			
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Value Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issue and Outstandin <i>Num of</i> <i>Shares</i>
N	Stock Information	on available.		
	-		ectronic signature of the	
or individuals signing this instr signatory, under penalties of pe act and deed of the corporation electronic filing, in compliance By <u>PAUL ZOLNOWSKI</u>	ument constitut rjury, that this , and that the f with R.I. Gen. I	tes the affirmatio instrument is tha facts stated herei Laws § 7-1.2.	on or acknowledgement at individual's act and de	of the eed or the
or individuals signing this instr signatory, under penalties of pe act and deed of the corporation electronic filing, in compliance	ument constitut rjury, that this , and that the f with R.I. Gen. I esentative of the	tes the affirmatio instrument is tha facts stated herei Laws § 7-1.2.	on or acknowledgement at individual's act and de	of the eed or the
or individuals signing this instr signatory, under penalties of pe act and deed of the corporation electronic filing, in compliance By <u>PAUL ZOLNOWSKI</u> Signature of Authorized Repr <u>ASSISTANT TREASURER</u>	ument constitut rjury, that this and that the f with R.I. Gen. I esentative of the	tes the affirmatio instrument is tha facts stated herei Laws § 7-1.2.	on or acknowledgement at individual's act and d n are true, as of the dat	of the eed or the e of the
or individuals signing this instr signatory, under penalties of pe act and deed of the corporation electronic filing, in compliance By <u>PAUL ZOLNOWSKI</u> Signature of Authorized Repro <u>ASSISTANT TREASURER</u> Title This report cannot be accep	ument constitut rjury, that this and that the f with R.I. Gen. I esentative of the	tes the affirmatio instrument is tha facts stated herei Laws § 7-1.2.	on or acknowledgement at individual's act and d n are true, as of the dat	of the eed or the e of the